

Dear Potential Sponsor,

I want to take a few minutes of your time to express our gratitude for your consideration in becoming a Sponsor for Book for Hope®, Charity Golf Outing, scheduled for Friday, November 1, 2024, at Drake Creek Golf Club. We are excited to host our 4th Annual Golfing for Gold®.

The mission of Book for Hope® is to raise childhood cancer awareness, financially support families with children in active cancer treatment in Kentucky, Northern Tennessee, and Southern Illinois, and donate to childhood cancer research. So, you can see this is a special reason to become a Sponsor for the event.

This year, we will host the golf scramble in memory of Betsy Elizabeth (McCloud) Lamm. Besty was very special to Book for Hope® and had a passion for our children stricken with cancer, the number one disease-related cause of death in children in the United States. Her son, Jared Lamm, will be at the event to play golf in memory of his mom.

The sponsorship form and registration for the golf event are enclosed. The sponsorship form and payment are due by October 25, 2024.

Together, we will finish this fight!

Sincerely,

Gaylon Hayden, Executive Director Book for Hope, Inc.

"Support the Fighters, Admire the Survivors, and Honor the Taken."



Friday, November 1, 2024

4-PERSON SCRAMBLE

Drake Creek Golf Club

Gaylon Hayden, President

22 Barrington Circle Paducah, KY 42003

P: 270.554.7528 C: 270.519.6536 E: gaylonhayden@att.net

www.bookforhope.org

4th Annual Golfing for Gold[®] Scramble For Childhood Cancer

Registration Deadline October 25, 2024

Lunch Provided after play

Check-In: 8:00 a.m. Shotgun Start: 8:30 a.m.

\$500.00 Per Team with Hole Sponsor Sign	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:				
\$420.00 Per Team without Sponsor Sign	Book for Hope				
\$125.00 Hole Sponsor Sign	Mail Form/Payment to:				
\$20.00 Pre-pay for Team Mulligans	Book for Hope				
	22 Barrington Circle, Paducah, Kentucky 42003				
Player #1					
Name	Phone				
Address:					
Email:					
Player #2					
Name	Phone				
Address:					
Email:					
Player #3					
Name	Phone				
Address:					
Email:					
Player #4					
Name	Phone				
Address:					
Email:					



Golfing for Gold® Sponsorship Commitment Form in memory of Betsy Elizabeth (McCloud) Lamm

Business												
name:												
Street address:												
City:	I		State:					Zip:				
Contact name:					ı							
Telephone number(business):							Fa	x number:				
							'	X Hulliber.				
Email:				Web addr	ess:							
COMMITMENT	LEVEL											
□ \$2,000 Event Sponsorship			□ \$500 Team and Hole Spons			nsorship		\$420 Team	□ \$12	25 Hole Sponsorship		
METHOD OF PA	AYMENT	_					-1					
☐ Enclosed is my sponsorship check in the amount of					\$							
□ Charge my cre	edit card (pl	ease pri	nt clearly)									
Card Type:	□ VISA	□ MasterCard				□ Discover	□ AMEX					
Cardholder's	s name:											
Billing addre	ess:											
Card number:					E	Exp. date:				Security code	:	
□ Please send re	emittance fo	orm to:										
I want to donate in I	memory of	Betsy La	amm and ha	ave enclosed	d my/	our donation	n of \$;				
Sponsor Signature:								Date:				
(Please sign and retain a	copy for your	records.)										

Mail form and payment to:

Book for Hope Golfing for Gold® Barrington Circle Paducah, Ky. 42003